[ Nr |  Vorname | Nachname ort | Fabrikat [ Baujahr]|Klasse
133 Thomas Ahlert Chemnitz Honda Eigenbau 1985 2,2
201 Ekkehard Aurich Riesa Kreidler 1972 2,2
560 Ekkehard Aurich Riesa Norton 1956 5,1

4 Michael Baumann Striegistal / Arnsdorf Honda 1987 5,1
931 Rico Beyer Hohenstein-Ernsthal Lada 1984 10
368 Franz Boigk Cottbus Simson 1958 3,1
500 Heiko Bruche Chemnitz MZ 1982 5,1
443 Peter Busch Neubrandenburg Yamaha 1983 4,2
103 David Buschbeck Amtsberg OT Dittersdorf Peugeot 1992 10
301 Ralf Clemens Reichenbach Benelli 1969 3,1
104 Peter Czerwonka Dresden Porsche 1960 10
529 Roland Demnick Rain Yamaha 1984 5,3
311 Hermann Dittrich Schesslitz Honda 1975 3,2
106 Heiko Doring Hohnstein NSU 1938 1
228 Frantisek Dvorak Cvikov Fad 1968 2,1
174 Maik Ebert Chemnitz BMW 1998 11

6 Lutz Ernstberger Rossau ZIP Kart MZ 1977 11
185 Lutz Ernstberger Rossau Swiss Hutles Kart 1984 11
94 Enrico Fietz Raguhn-Jelnitz Ford 1991 9
178 Gerrit Fischer Schkopau OT Wallendorf Fiat 1993 10
510 Ulrich Forchheim Lichtenau Triumph 1971 10
325 Christian Franz Konigsbriick Mz 1968 3,1
354 Christian Franz Konigsbriick Aermacci 1967 4,2
91 Gerhard Friedrich Gera Formel Lada 1977 8
519 Dirk Frintert Ottendorf-Okrilla Yamaha 1984 5,1
49 Lothar Fritzsche Neuendorf im Sande Lada 1986 8

11 Dieter Gaudlitz Neukirchen Yamahan Eigenbau 1974 3,2
199 Uwe Geisler Burkau Zlindapp 1937 1
569 Uwe Geisler Burkau Simson 1960 5,1
568 Gottfried Geisler Beiersdorf Simson AWO 1958 5,1
127 Matthias Geisler Leuna Renault 1992 9
102 Swen Geisler Berlin AW 1981 10

14 Glnter GlaRker Chemnitz MZ Kart Eigenbau 1982 11
851 Manfred Glockner Dennheritz/Glauchau  Formelrennwagen 1988 8
382 Manfred Goebel Emmingen Benelli 1970 3,2
402 Manfred Goebel Emmingen Kawasaki 1982 4,2
61 Otto/Wolfgang Gréabner/Kinne Zschopau/Zschopau BMW 1953 6
44 Johannes Haase Schneeberg MZ Eigenbau 1968 2,1
109 Egon Hanzsch Glashitte OT Dittersdorf NSU 1937 1
489 Peter Hausner Bad Rodach Honda 1985 4,2

8 Ulrich Helm Bad Kostritz MZ Eigenbau 1985 2,2
434 Andreas Hengst Marienberg OT Riibenau Yamaha Eigenbau 1976 4,2
611 Peter Hennebach Falkenstein Trabant 1986 10
472 Alexander Herpich Chemnitz Honda 1969 4,1
409 Fritz Herpich Stollberg Honda 1969 4,1
240 Rolf Herrmann Olbersdorf IFA/DKW Eigenbau 1955 2,1
541 Joachim Herzsprung Berlin AW 1979 9
138 Jens Hetzel Seiffen Opel 1984 10
777 Sven Hetzel Seiffen Audi 1983 10
56 Roberto Hiemann Seiffen Kawasaki 1991 11
42 Jorg Hildebrandt Fockendorf Yamaha 1974 4,2



332
55
59

392

211
97

469

120

801
58

400

545

218
43

215
29

581

426

353
57
79

900

200
98

701

208

221
90

580

125

116

71
17
496
341
158
458
411
514
76
214
488
69
46
80
52
403
111
65
511
112

Jurgen
Lutz
Lutz

Frank-Thorsten
Wolfgang
Christian
Ronald
Eberhard
Wolfgang
Thomas
Jens
Martina
Ulrich
Matthias
Karlheinz

Andre

Helmut

Helmut

Helmut

Torsten
Bernd
Ronny
Lukas
Peter
Rolf
Rudi
Frank

Walter

Rainer

Rainer

Mike

Rainer

Volker

Armin
Lutz

Wolfgang
Reinhard
Holger
Vaclav
Peter
Stefan
Stefan
Swen
Harald
Holm
Johann
Wolfgang
Lutz
Martin
Steve
Gunnar
Marlies

Horn
Horst
Horst
Hussock
Kilschautzki
Kirbach
Kirst
Kliem
Klix
Koéhler
Koéhler
Koller
Kramer
Krause
KreulRler
Krieg
Krotzsch
Krotzsch
Krotzsch
Kuntzsch
Kinzel
Kinzel
Kinzel
Kinzel
Kunzmann
Kirschner
Lehnert
Lerche
Liebe
Liebe
Lindner
Lindner
Link
Link
Lippold
Maier
Martin
Martin
Martinek
Marz

Mauersberger
Mauersberger

Meier
Menzel
Meyer
Mrkwitz
Mdhl
Miller
Miller
Miller
Mdinnich
Nebrich

Cottbus
Finsterwalde
Finsterwalde

Dissen-Striesow
Annaberg-Buchholz
Schkopau OT Wallendorf

Cottbus

Cottbus

Dresden

Mehna
Ehrenfriedersdorf
Diedorf
Neustadt/ Orla
Griinhain-Beierfeld
Zwonitz
Hohenstein-Ernstthal
Frohburg
Frohburg
Kohren-Sahlis
Chemnitz
Neumark
Reichenbach
Reichenbach
Hallstadt
Lauter-Bernsbach
L6Rnitz
Chemnitz
Lugau
Nossen
Nossen
Floha
Floha
Disseldorf
Hiickeswagen
Gieboldehausen
Saalburg/Ebersdorf
Fraureuth
Berlin
Polevsko
Diedorf
Neuhausen
Neuhausen
Schleiz
Schwarzenberg
Crimmitschau
Bamberg
Chemnitz
Oschatz
Lichtenau
Reichenbach
Chemnitz
Hohenstein-Ernstthal

Simson AWO
Benelli
Junak

Yamaha
Malanca
Fiat
Benelli
AWO
Melkus
Kart
Mz
Yamaha
Porsche
AW
MZ IFA DKW
IFA-DKW
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
Mz
Kawasaki
Ford
Suzuki
Rover
IFA
Suzuki Eigenbau
Mz
Kart MZ Eigenbau
Harley-Davidson
DKW
Suzuki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Ducati
Honda
MZ Eigenbau
DKW
BMW
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Mz
Metalex
Yamaha
Skoda Formel
Yamaha Eigenbau
NSU
Mz
Yamaha
DDR Kart Eigenbau
Honda Eigenbau
Mz
Kart

1957
1959
1959
1977
1978
1993
1968
1960
1964
1999
1975
1985
2007
1986
1952
1953
1985
1985
1969
1967
1980
1990
1985
1973
1954
1968
1960
1979
1984
1939
1990
1973
1986
1968
1980
1973
1928
1977
1978
1985
1998
1979
1976
1971
1980
1969
1983
1974
1983
1985
1959
2012

3,1
2,1
4,1
3,2
2,2

4,1
3,1

11
4,2
5,3
11
10
2,1
2,1
5,3
4,2
3,1
5,1
2,2

2,2

2,1
2,1
2,1
11
5,3

5,3
4,2
5,3
4,1
4,2
3,2

4,2
4,2
5,3
11
2,2
4,2

3,2

5,1
4,2
11
2,2
5,1
11



161
271
84
62
88
117
284
273
573
168
169
555
129
259
344
318
152
144
85
384
21
281
172
544
338
441
78
70
181
66
177
100
101
48
378
81
371
471
72

320
292
202
24
235
108
53
451
551
203
540
308

Philipp Neubert Thalheim Simson
Anthony Neumann Hohenstein-Ernstthal DKW-IFA
Eckard Nienhold JeRnitz Lada
Herbert/Volker Nitzschke/Maal} Eschwege/Dresden Yamaha Eigenbau
Tommy Opelt Kirchberg Trabant
Christian Opelt Kirchberg DDR-Kart
Markus Opitz Waschleithe MZ Eigenbau
Ronny Opitz Foschenroda MZ Eigenbau
Ronny Opitz Foschenroda MZ Eigenbau
Reiner Pabsdorf Annaberg-Buchholz Honda
Alexander Pabsdorf Annaberg-Buchholz Honda
Andre Partzsch Seiffen Kawasaki
Reinhardt PaRler Sehmatal-Neudorf Rovin
Klaus Pellert Annaberg-Buchholz Honda
Klaus Pellert Annaberg-Buchholz Honda
Diethard Pfeiffer Schwarzenberg Mz
Peter Poczekay Mellensee AW
Stefan Pohl Plauen Lada
Roland Prifer Greiz Triumph
Niklas Reichardt Lichtenstein Honda
Torsten Reichardt Grolrdaschen Trabant
Mario Reimann Griinhain-Beierfeld MZ Eigenbau
Rainer Reinwarth Frankenberg IFA DKW
Dave Reisinger Diedorf Yamaha
Martin Riedel Neukirch Benelli
Martin Riedel Neukirch Jawa
Jens Rosenzweig Landshut Mz
Heinz Rosner Hundshbel MZ RE
Holger Ridiger Kirchberg Trabant
Vivian Ridiger Kirchberg DDR Kart
Vanessa Ridiger Kirchberg DDR-Kart
Thomas Sachse Erfurt- Schmirn Polski Fiat
Thomas Sandmann Bunde Porsche
Karl-Heinz Saupe Thalheim Jawa
Ivar Sauter Rheinfelden Aermacchi
Lothar Schaar Karsdorf Lada
Lothar Scheuren Chemnitz Yamaha Eigenbau
Lothar Scheuren Chemnitz Ducati
Detlef Schmidt Berlin NSU
Steffen/Mandy Schneider/Badstiibner Lichtenstein/Lichtenstein Yamaha Eigenbau
Silvio Schoénherr Dippoldiswalde Yamaha
Detlev Schonland Hohenstein-Ernstthal Rennmotorrad ASM
Dieter Schonlebe Pirna IFA MZ
Marcel Schorsch Drebach OT Venusberg Wartburg
Michael SchoR Niedertrebra Skoda
Markus Schreibvogel Schesslitz NSU
Horst Schubert Marienberg Mz
Ferdinand Schwaighofer Litzelsdorf Honda
Ferdinand Schwaighofer Litzelsdorf Honda
Svatoslav Sedlacek Dubnice (074
Peter Seifert Meinersdorf Honda
Volker Seydel Chemnitz Suzuki

1983
1953

1974
1989
1976
1980
1973
1978
1984
1985
1991
1924
1965
1966
1966
1981
1974
1973
1974
1988
1984
1952
1979
1970
1957
1976
1967
1985
1977
1974
1975
1994
1959
1962
1975
1969
1980
1977
1975
1976
1975
1955
1986
1986
1969
1958
1972
1983
1968
1986
1975



210
60
250
537
18
191
266
470
27
74
253
363
30
167
238
431
388
40
216
207
110
501
524
170
530
123
99
410
290
366
520

Max
Nico/Stefan
Jiri
Maik
Stefan
Georg
Udo
Udo
Franz
Stefan/Pascal
Gerhard
Gerhard
Siegfried
Enrico
Otakar
Gerd
Nico
Hans
Udo
Peter
Silvio
Peter
Heinz-Jurgen
Klaus
Michael
Martin
Florian-Benjamin
Peter
Thomas
Marko
Konrad

Seydel
Siegel/KreiRig
Slegl
Soldat
Stein
Stenglein
Stenkewitz
Stenkewitz
Strohhammer
Thiele/Thiele
Thimmel
Thimmel
Troger
Troger
Vitek
Vogel
Vollrath
Wagner
Wagner
Wagner
Walther
Walther
Walther
Wenzel
Willmes
Wollenschlager
Zander
Zehl
Zeun
Zimmermann
Zschunke

Chemnitz
Bernau/Drebach
Liberec
Dohna OT Krebs
Bruchkdbel
Schesslitz
Ninchritz
Ninchritz
Bad Bimbach
Dresden
Dippoldiswalde
Dippoldiswalde
Lichtenau
Geyer
Dubnice
Krumbach Lichtenau
Chemnitz
Pretzfeld
Schleiz OT Léssau
Lauter
Chemnitz
Neumark
Schleiz
Amtsberg
Kolkwitz
Thalheim
Berlin
Wildenfels
Dresden
Pirna
Mahlitzsch

Mz
DKW/IFA MZ
(074
Mz

MZ Kart Eigenbau

NSU Audi
Ducati
MV Agusta
Yamaha
Opel
IFA Eigenbau
MZ Eigenbau
Honda
Honda
(074
Junak
Yamaha
ZIP
IFA-MZ
MZ IFA DKW
Maddox
Mz
AWO
Norton
MV Agusta
AW
AW
Ducati
Benelli
Honda
Mz

1961
1955
1968
1979
1982
1970
1959
1972
1973
1979
1952
1967
1985
1981
1968
1954
1975
1986
1959
1952
2008
1983
1953
1936
1976
1985
1981
1975
1973
1981
1973

2,1

2,1
5,1
11

2,1
4,2
2,2

2,1
3,1
5,2
3,2
2,1
4,1
3,2
11
2,1
2,1
11
5,1
5,1

5,1

4,2
2,2
3,2
5,1



